
Available Mentors for Research Experiences 
 

 

   
 

Dr. Murali Yallapu 
murali.yallapu@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Basic Science, Cancer 
Biology, Chemistry, 
Immunology, Microbiology 

 

Dr. Juan Carlos Lopez-Alvarenga 
juan.lopezalvarenga@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Clinical, Diabetes, 
Genetics, Internal Medicine 

 

Dr. Andrew Tsin 
Andrew.tsin@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Basic Science, Diabetes, 
Neuroscience, Ophthalmology 

Dr. Sheema Khan 
sheema.khan@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Basic Science, Cancer 
Biology, Immunology 

 

Dr. Alcides Amador 
alcides.amador01@utrgv.edu 

Topics: Neurology, 
Neuroscience, Psych 

 

Dr. Satish Kumar 
Satish.kumar@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Basic science, 
Diabetes, Genetics, Infectious 
Disease, Metabolic Pathways, 
Stem Cell Biology 

Dr. Ana Cristina Leandro 
ana.leandro@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Basic Science, 
Diabetes, Genetics, 
Immunology, Infectious 
Disease, Microbiology, 
Neuroscience 

 

Dr. Manish Tripathi 
manish.tripathi@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Basic Science, 
Cancer Biology, Microbiology 

 

Dr. Fatimah Bello 
Fatimah.bello@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Clinical, service learning, 
global health, Internal Medicine, 
Population Health 
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Available Mentors for Research Experiences 
 

 

   
 

Dr. Joanne Curran 
joanne.curran@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Basic Science, 
Cardiology, Diabetes, 
Genetics, Population Health 

 

Dr. Chun Xu 
Chun.xu@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Basic Science, 
Genetics, Population Health, 
Dementia, Neuropsychiatric 

 

Dr. Gladys Maestre 
gladys.maestre@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Cardiology, 
Neuroscience, Dementia 

Dr. Alex Zuo 
     Alex.zuo@utrgv.edu  

Topics: Cardiology, Respiratory 
 
 
 
 

 

Dr. Xiaoqian Fang 
xiaoqian.fang@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Basic Science, Cancer 
Biology, Neuroscience 

 

Dr. Pierre Lu 
Pierre.lu@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Basic science, Service 

Learning, Global Health, 
Psychology, Quality Improvement 

Dr. Dae Joon Kim 
dae.kim@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Basic Science, 
Cancer Biology, 
Dermatology 

 

Dr. Sue Anne Chew 
sueanne.chew@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Cancer Biology, Tissue 
Engineering, Biomaterials 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Dr. Bharathi Gadad 
bharathi.gadad@utrgv.edu 

Topics: Neurology, 
Neuroscience, Psych 
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Available Mentors for Research Experiences 
 

 

   
 

Dr. Subhash Chauhan 
Subhash.Chauhan@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Basic Science, Cancer 
Biology, Chemistry, Immunology, 
Microbiology 

 

Dr. Kelsey Baker 
kelsey.baker@Utrgv.edu 
Topics: Clinical, rehabilitation, 
radiology, neuroscience, 
neurology, neuromodulation 

 

Dr. Mario Gil 
Mario.gil@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Psychology, Behavioral 

changes, neuroscience 

Dr. Ihsan Salloum 
Ihsan.Salloum@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Neuroscience, 
Psychiatry, Clinical Trials, 
Addiction 

 

 
Dr. Alan Francis 
Alan.francis@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Clinical, addiction, 
radiology, neuroscience, 
neuromodulation 

 

Dr. Upal Roy 
Upal.roy@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Microbiology (HIV), 
Neuroscience, Basic Science 

Dr. Candace Robledo 
candace.robledo@utrgv.edu 

Topics: Public Health, Quality 
Improvement 

 

 

Dr. Ney Alliey-Rodriguez 
ney.allieyrodriguez@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Clinical, dementias, 
genetics, proteomics, 
neuroscience 

 

Dr. Ryan Russell 
Ryan.Russell@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Exercise Science, 
Cardiology, Metabolic Pathways, 
Orthopedics 
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Available Mentors for Research Experiences 
 

 

   

Dr. Cesar Gutierez 
cesar.gutierrez@utrgv.edu 

Topics: Internal Medicine 
 

 

Dr. John Ronnau 
John.Ronnau@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Clinical, Global Health, 
Service Learning, Public Health 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Dr. Deepu George 
deepu.george@utrgv.edu 

Topics: Public Health, 
Quality Improvement 

Dr. Lori Berry 
Lori.berry@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Pediatrics, Public Health, 

Clinical Trials 
 

 
Dr. Rohan Jeyarajah 
rohan.jeyarajah@tcu.edu 
Topics: Surgery, Gastrointestinal 
Disorders 

 

 
Dr. Michelle Ludwig 
michelle.ludwig@bcm.edu 
Topics: Human Genetics, 
Radiation Oncology, Cancer 
Biology 

Dr. Chelsea Chang 
Chelsea.chang@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Clinical, Internal 
Medicine, Public Health 

 

Dr. Daniel Albo 
daniel.albo@utrgv.edu 

Topics: Surgery 

 

Dr. Debra Murray 

ddm@bcm.edu 
Topics: Molecular and human 

genetics, Human Genome, 
Diversity and Inclusion 
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Available Mentors for Research Experiences 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Dr. Edward Kruse 

 

   

Dr. Clifton Fuller 
cdfuller@mdanderson.org 
Topics: Imaging modalities, 
Cancer biology 

 

edward.kruse@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Surgery 

 
 

 

Dr. Maria Amaya 
MARIA.L.AMAYA@CUANSCHU 
TZ.EDU 
Topics: Hematology, Cancer 
Biology 

Dr. Joel Wells 
joel.wells@utsouthwestern.edu 
Topics: Orthopedics, Orthopedic 
Surgery 

 

 

 
Dr. Robert Ablove 
ablove@buffalo.edu 
Topics: Orthopedics, 
Orthopedic Surgery 

 

Dr. Bilal Hafeez 
Bilal.Hafeez@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Basic Science, Cancer 
Biology, Microbiology, 
Immunology 

Dr. Thomas Hand 
hand@uthscsa.edu 
Topics: Orthopedics, Orthopedic 

surgery, Lower Extremity 
reconstruction 

 

Dr. Shizue Mito 
Shizue.mito@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Chemistry, 
Pharmacology, Pharmaceutics 

 

Dr. Samantha Meints 
smeints@bwh.Harvard.edu 
Topics: Anesthesia, Pain 
Management, Spasticity 
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Available Mentors for Research Experiences 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Dr. Garry Souffrant 
garry.souffrant@utrgv.edu 

Topics: Internal Medicine 

 

 
 

Dr. Vijian Dhevan 
Vijian.Dhevan@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Surgery, General Surgery 

 
everardo.cobos@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Cancer, Oncology 

 

  
 

Dr. Genaro Ramirez-Correa 
genaro.ramirezcorrea@utrgv.e 
du 

Topics: Cardiology, Basic 
Science 

Dr. Harald Goring 
harald.goring@utrgv.edu 

Topics: Genetics 

 

 
 

Dr. Henry Reinhart 
henry.reinhart@utrgv.edu 

Topics: Surgery 

Dr. Jesus Melgarejo Arias 

jesus.melgarejo@utrgv.edu 

Topics: Opthamology 

Dr. John Blangero 
john.blangero@utrgv.edu 

Topics: Diabetes 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Dr. Eron Manusov 
eron.manusov@utrgv.edu 

Topics: Genetics 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Dr. Everardo Cobos 
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Dr. Jorge Zwir 
jorge.zwir@utrgv.edu 

Topics: Neurology, Neuroscience, 

Psych 
 

 
 

 

Dr. Michael Sander 
michael.sander@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Orthopedics 

Dr. Khalid Benamar 
khalid.benamar@utrgv.edu 
Topics: 
Neurology, Neuroscience, 
Psych 

 

 

 
Dr. Maria de Jesus Munoz 

mariadejesus.munoz@utrgv.edu 

Topics: Public Health, Quality 

Improvement 

 

Dr. Mohammed Razzaque 
mohammed.razzaque@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Academic Medicine 

Dr. Lorena Flores Hernandez 
Lorena.flores.hernandez@utrg
v.edu  

Topics: Opthalmology 
 

Dr. Mark Kos 
mark.kos@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Genetics 

 

Dr. Nikhilesh Anand 
nikhilesh.anand@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Academic Medicine 
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Dr. Pad Renga 
pad.renga@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Academic Medicine 

 

Dr. Serantna Guadarrama 
serantna.guadarrama@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Infectious Disease 

 

Dr. Stanley Fisch 
stanley.fisch@utrgv.ed 
u Topics: Pediatrics 

Dr. Ricardo Belmares 
ricardo.belmares@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Academic Medicine 

 

Dr. Seval Coban 
seval.ozkancoban@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Academic Medicine 

 

Dr. Thambi Conjee 
thambi.conjee@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Pediatrics 

Dr. Sara Reyna 
sara.reyna@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Genetics 

 

 
Dr. Silvia Mejia Arango 
siliva.mejiaarrango@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Neurology, 
Neuroscience, Psych 

 

Dr. Tom Howard 
tom.howard@utrgv.edu 
Topics: Genetics
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